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Result Men Junior

Distance: 124,7 km

Average speed of the winner: 38,650 km/h
Number of starters: 67
Riders abandoning the race: 35

Pos Nr UCI ID

1 16 10065119316
2 32 10051726545
3 42 10083934080
4 20 10065095771
5 19 10078362543
6 59 10035000311
7 53 10064108896
8 8 10067634949
9 66 10120407494
10 68 10086581473
11 17 10065122750
12 34 10079211800
13 21 10081029437
14 75 10125424923
15 71 10113664176
16 13 10065687976
17 11 10067760140
18 18 10099847942
19 22 10023147012
20 44 10123751166
21 6 10068115909
22 14 10091433291
23 52 10070060050
24 45 10065050911
25 50 10052851139
26 43 10065062227
27 3 10065090216
28 73 10125425731
29 62 10095860232
30 9 10068880892
31 46 10061035616
32 69 10088851879
1 10065092539

2 10065075159

4 10065067580

5 10065110727

7 10070918906

10 10068621319

12 10070297294

15 10068010623

23 10023286953

25 10116549019

26 10079744892

27 10022641501

28 10022303415

29 10082598817

30 10022667870

31 10051726949

33 10056505110

35 10057176935

41 10077736083

47 10059000535

48 10059749657

49 10052204572

51 10068379728
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Surname, Name

WIDAR Jarno

BIEHL Kevin
BORREMANS Tyson
VANDEN HEEDE Lars
PRESTIANNI Sacha
MORANG Mil
FINCKBOHNER Anaél
MATHIEU Paul
PATTINSON Tomos
LIGHTFOOT Mark
VANEECKHOUTTE Victor

Team

Crabbe Toitures-CC Chevigny
Team Vifra Kvickly Odder
Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike vzw
Crabbe Toitures-CC Chevigny
Crabbe Toitures-CC Chevigny
Nationalteam Luxemburg

Equipe Mixte U19 Cycling Project
Amicale Cycliste Bisontine
Tofauti Everyone Active

Tofauti Everyone Active

Crabbe Toitures-CC Chevigny

BROCKHOFF Daniel Mathieu Vivie Team Vifra Kvickly Odder
Merida Adelaar Development Team

KRANENBURG Joris
PEREZ Ciro
BONILLA Pablo
DARMIGNY Tom
BERGER Baptiste
MODAFFERI Sacha
VEEN Cas van der
DE GEETER Jasper
GOUERY Armand
DAVID Alexis
CURIEN Quentin
DESMET Tyler
LAPINS Gusts
BROEKAERT Jelle
VAN DEN BROECK Ruben
REYES Felipe
KERRENS Alex
MORTIER Thibaut
GLUDAVS Davis
PEACE Oliver

JANSSENS Willem
VAN DEN BERGH Toon
MOREELS Kilian
CANNOOT Lance
LASSUS Charly
SCHMIDT Bastien
BOILEAU Jules
DEMARIGNY Louis
HAAGEN Duuk van der
DEKKER Sem
NIELSEN Max
EKMAN Erik
BORGSTROM Johan
VIKING Neo
TORNSTROM Linus
MORTENSEN Oliver
LINDEGAARD Karl
PETERSEN Johannes
BLANNIN Noah
REINFELDS Rihards
VAZDIKIS Toms
HARKINS Girts
CHAMPAGNE Pol

Start Junior Team by Java
Start Junior Team by Java

Time
3:13:35
3:13:39
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42

Collectif Juniors Bourgogne Franche Comte 3:13:42
Collectif Juniors Bourgogne Franche Comte 3:13:42

Crabbe Toitures-CC Chevigny

Merida Adelaar Development Team

Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike vzw
Amicale Cycliste Bisontine

3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42
3:13:42

Collectif Juniors Bourgogne Franche Comt¢ 3:13:49

Equipe Mixte U19 Cycling Project
Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike vzw
Latvian National team

Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike vzw
AA Drink Young Lions

Start Junior Team by Java
Regionalteam Luxemburg
Amicale Cycliste Bisontine
Latvian National team

Tofauti Everyone Active

AA Drink Young Lions
AA Drink Young Lions
AA Drink Young Lions
AA Drink Young Lions
Amicale Cycliste Bisontine
Amicale Cycliste Bisontine

3:13:50
3:14:05
3:15:41
3:15:50
3:15:55
3:15:55
3:18:30
3:21:59
3:22:33
3:29:01

Collectif Juniors Bourgogne Franche Comté
Collectif Juniors Bourgogne Franche Comté
Merida Adelaar Development Team
Merida Adelaar Development Team

Svealand Cycling Team
Svealand Cycling Team
Svealand Cycling Team
Svealand Cycling Team
Svealand Cycling Team

Team Vifra Kvickly Odder

Team Vifra Kvickly Odder

Team Vifra Kvickly Odder
Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike vzw
Latvian National team

Latvian National team

Latvian National team

Equipe Mixte U19 Cycling Project

Results by CyclingMaster software
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Gap

0:04
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:07
0:14
0:15
0:30
2:06
2:15
2:20
2:20
4:55
8:24
8:58
15:26

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
54 10066504089 GARDY Julien Equipe Mixte U19 Cycling Project DNF
55 10098025958 RICHARD MAGNETTE Axel Equipe Mixte U19 Cycling Project DNF
56 10035003341 BERNS Mats Nationalteam Luxemburg DNF
58 10109094466 KORVA Oliver Nationalteam Luxemburg DNF
60 10035003846 URY Fynn Nationalteam Luxemburg DNF
61 10035009708 KALWEIT Jonathan Regionalteam Luxemburg DNF
63 10035006270 KIESGEN Jimmy Regionalteam Luxemburg DNF
64 10035011425 KLEMAN Lenny Regionalteam Luxemburg DNF
65 10092314274 LUTGEN Jim Regionalteam Luxemburg DNF
70 10089383561 MACHIN Zak Tofauti Everyone Active DNF
72 10094947523 ERRIPA Nehuen Start Junior Team by Java DNF
74 10125424721 PEREZ Santiago Start Junior Team by Java DNF
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